

23

EX CIVIL 345/22

SHANTA KUMARI WANI @ SHANTA WANI Vs. M/S ASIAN
BUILD-TECH ENGINEERS AND ANOTHER

15.12.2023

Present: DH in person.
Ms. Kanika, Ld. Proxy Counsel for JD.

RFA is pending before the Hon'ble High
Court. At request of the parties, matter is adjourned.

Put up for further proceedings on **22.03.2024**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
15.12.2023 (A)